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Rang Gruppe Lizenz

1 Tafers1

161313
161020
161691
116483
109629

2 Plasselb 1
136091
161474
136100
161355
136088

3  Plaffeien-Briinisried 1
161480
161472
194747
122563
161473

4 St.Ursenl
219279
219059
161009
219290
219291

5 Tafers2
161494
160994
161670
161015
120794
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Schweizer Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m

Gruppenrangliste Bezirksfinal - Final

Feld A - Sportwaffen

Name Vorname

Dufaux Pierre-Alain
Sturny Norbert
Sturny Heribert
Hanggi Stephan
Schmid Manuel

Bapst Heribert
Kolly Marcel
Schafer Kanis
Kolly Elmar
Ayer Armin

Piller Otto
Dousse Marcel
Egli Daniel
Mader Daniel
Egli Hans-Peter

Jungo Hermann
Baeriswyl Pascal
Jungo Adrian
Leuthardt Andreas
Linder Werner

Schaller Beat
Auderset Alfons
Dutly Werner
Poffet Marco
Kaeser Bruno

Tafers

g

1949
1963
1969
1979
1979

1965
1960
1955
1975
1954

1952
1954
1963
1973
1961

1960
1973
1986
1965
1948

1951
1935
1986
1986
1963

Kat
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Waffe

Fgw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Fgw

Fgw

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Resultat

961

198
195
190
190
188

950
191
190
186
189
194

946
190
193
185
190
188

935
180
188
191
186
190

919
187
185
176
183
188
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